REPORTS OF COMMITTEES8.

Finance and Government Operations Committee - April 9, 2018

CONSENT AGENDA: {Items may be removed at the request 

of any Councilor}

9.

*a. EC-18-68 HOME TBRA Supplemental Agreement with the Supportive Housing 

Coalition in the amount of Two Hundred Ninety-Seven Thousand Six 

Hundred Eighty-Five Dollars ($297,685.00) to continue to provide tenant 

based rental assistance to Albuquerque Heading Home program 

participants until December 31, 2019

A motion was made by Vice-President Harris that this matter be Approved. The 

motion carried by the following vote: